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FGL XX.XXX

DRIVEWAY

ROOF AREA

FOOTPRINT

SITE AREA TABLE

m²

NOTE: PROPOSED DRIVEWAY BY OWNER

334.47

49.64

278.08

WATER TANK -1 x 3,000 LITRE (2.6m LONG x 0.8m WIDE x 1.5m HIGH)

NOTE: EXACT POSITION
OF TAP TO BE

DETERMINED ON SITE

S

N3

M / P

RECYCLED / RAINWATER TAPTAP (RW)

SITE PLAN LEGEND

MARK

MB METER BOX

APPROXIMATE SEWER LOCATION

ALL RETAINING WALLS BY OWNER U.N.O.

DESCRIPTION

SURVEY SETOUT PEG

TOWNWATER TAP

SOIL CLASSIFICATION:

WIND CLASSIFICATION:

PROPOSED FINISHED GROUND LEVELS BY OWNER PRIOR
TO OCCUPATION CERTIFICATE

TAP

SITE 928.20

m²AREA AREA

LANDSCAPED (SOFT)

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

536.44

51.66

UPPER / MID FLOOR

LOWER FLOOR

GARAGE

DECK

TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 423.20

SITE COVERAGE: 29.95%

FLOOR AREA TABLE

60.00

213.72

159.84

24.03

PORCH 10.71

- SEPARATE WATER LINES / PIPING TO ALL TOILETS, WASHING MACHINE

& 2 YARD TAPS

NATURAL GASGAS TYPE:

DA - WARRINGAHCERTIFYING AUTHORITY:

W
IN

TE
R

SU
N

SU
M

M
ER

SU
N

PREVAILING WINDS

SE
TB

AC
K A

PP
RO

X.
 1

9.
74

m

3,500

1,077

1,000

2,746

16
,1

58

22
,2

09

1,
07

4

4,614

3,560

35,880

FGL 76.715

FGL 77.331

FGL 74.935

FGL 74.785

GARAGE FLOOR
F.F.L. 77.351

MID FLOOR
F.F.L. 77.465

PORCH

PROPOSED RESIDENCE

M
B

TAP
(RW)

TAP

DECK

LOT 8

BRIDGEVIEW
CRESCENT

EXISTING

RO
CK

SMH

PP

11.335

0° 0
0'

38
.3

65
10

7°
 3

4'

72.0

73.0

73.0

75.0

75.0

76.0

76.0

77.0

78.0

79.0

80.0

81.0

EXISTING ROCK

EXISTING
CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

BOTTOM OF BANK

B
O

T
TO

M
O

F 
B

A
N

K

LOT 10
1 STOREY

CLAD RESIDENCE
TILED ROOF, No.17

BENCHMARK
NAIL IN KERB
RL 81.02 AHD

EXISTING 1 STOREY
WEATHERBOARD RESIDENCE

METAL ROOF, No.15 TO BE

DEMOLISHED BY OWNER

1 STOREY
WEATHERBOARD

RESIDENCE

TILED ROOF, No.13

SE
TB

AC
K 

AP
PR

O
X.

 7
.6

3m

LOT 9

EXISTING TIM
BER PALING FENCE

72.5

74.5

75.5

76.5

77.5

78.5

79.5

80.5

E
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T
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B
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 F
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C

E

53
.9

70
13

7°
 1

9'

CLOTHES LINE
BY OWNER

SITE ANALYSIS

PRIVATE O
PEN SPACE

TAP
(RW)

D
R

IV
E

W
A

Y
 G

R
A

D
IE

N
T

T
O

 D
E

T
A

IL

LEVELS ARE BASED
ON AUSTRALIAN

HEIGHT DATUM (AHD)
USING PM 2791

WITH RL 101.254 (AHD)

APPROX. LOCATION
OF SEWER JUNCTION

GRATED DRAIN

BY OWNER
AFTER HANDOVER

1.3m HIGH

1m HIGH

0m HIGH

INTEG. BRICK
RETAINING WALL

BY BUILDER

RETAINING WALLS
BY OWNER

1m HIGH

FUTURE POOL BY OWNER
(SEPARATE DA)

NO SERVICES THROUGH
THIS AREA

W
A

T
E

R
 T

A
N

K

CONT.

GAS
HWS

EXISTING ROCK

7,495

9,394

12,166

4,540 9,450 160

4,805 14,150 5,942

3,950 3,860 6,340

1,128 14,150 803

4,540 2,680 6,930

1,
10

0
23

,2
40

1,
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0
1,

00
0

16
,7

40
2,

50
0

3,
00

0

23
,2

40

9,
16

8

23
,8

01

21
,0

02

UPPER FLOOR
F.F.L. 78.145

LOWER FLOOR
F.F.L. 75.095

39.440
180° 0

0'

74.0

81.5

73.5

CONCRETE KERB

TOP OF BANK

RETAINING WALL
BY OWNER

0.7m HIGH

0m HIGH

A/C

NOTE: SURPLUS SOIL

ANY SURPLUS SOILS FROM FOOTING

TRENCHES, PIER HOLES AND/OR

SERVICE TRENCHES ARE TO BE

REMOVED FROM SITE DUE TO SITE

LIMITATIONS

NOTE: DEMOLITION BY OWNER

THE OWNER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING HOUSE,

INCLUDING REMOVAL OF ALL BUILDING

DEBRIS & DISCONNECTION OF

SERVICES (IE. POWER, WATER, SEWER,

STORMWATER & GAS)

NOTE: FINISHED GROUND & FLOOR

LEVELS

FINISHED GROUND & FLOOR LEVELS
INDICATIVE TO A TOLERANCE OF +/-

100mm, THEREFORE EXTENT OF CUT /
FILL BATTERS IS TO BE DETERMINED
ON SITE IN CONJUNCTION WITH
VOLUME / DENSITY OF SOIL MATERIALS.

RETAINING WALL DETAIL
SCALE 1:50

-

-

1,
00

0 

200     MIN.

EXISTING GROUND LINE

CONCRETE BLOCK
OR STONE

RETAINING WALL

FINISHED GROUND LINE

GRANULAR
BACKFILL

AG DRAIN

PROPOSED GROUND
LINE

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

RETAINING WALL - BY OWNER

NOTE: DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF RETAINING WALLS BY OWNER
PRIOR TO OCCUPATION CERTIFICATE. RETAINING WALLS OVER 1m H
WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE DESIGNED BY A STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
AND DETAILS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE PCA.

SITE PLAN
SCALE 1:200      LOT 9      DP 25048     AREA 928.20m²
SURVEY INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM TOTAL SURVEYING SOLUTIONS REF 210254
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350350
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250 1,975 90 1,975 90 4,735 90 970 90 3,635 250

250 4,040 250 9,610

4,540 9,610

250 3,020 70 950 90 4,735 90 970 90 3,635 250

2,680
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4,540 2,680 6,930
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70
1,

80
0
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400

CJ

CJ CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

BEAM OVER

WINDOW AND

DOOR OPENINGS

BED 3

DP

RUMPUS

BED 4

DP

1500WH

FM

F
M

BATH

BED 2

WIR

WIR

SV

SV

ENS

WIR

PD

1500WH

FM

FM

REC

DECK
(TILED)

BEAM OVER

ASSD2136 SPECIALMELAMINE SHELVING

SYSTEM WITH 1 / 600mm
WIDE POD UNIT & 1 /
440mm WIDE SHOE UNIT

2/ SEMI RECESSED
MIRROR CABINETS
NOTE: FRAME SUPPLIER

SEE WET AREA DETAILS

EASYCRAFT EASY VJ

100 INTERNAL VERTICAL
WALL CLADDING
NOTE: TO BE INSTALLED

OVER PLASTERBOARD

WIR

FM

EASYCRAFT EASY VJ

100 INTERNAL VERTICAL
WALL CLADDING
NOTE: TO BE INSTALLED

OVER PLASTERBOARD

B
E

A
M

 O
V

E
R

FM

2m HIGH WALLS

SV

2m HIGH FIXED

GLASS PANEL

SET WATER RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD
COFFERED CEILING TO DECK (EXCLUDING BEAM

& EAVES). SEE DETAIL

3/ 125 x 125
SHS POSTS

BED 1

DP PLD2200 X 4790 LOW HEAD ROOM

AUE 25S SPECIAL

WORKSHOP

300 x 65 TIMBER BEAM OVER

  SHADING DENOTES
2554H FRAME HEIGHT

DP

PORCH
CONCRETE

TEXTURED SURFACE
FINISH TO TOP

(SUITABLE FOR TILING)

B
E

A
M

O
V

E
R

BEAM OVER2/ 590 x 350 BRICK COLUMNS WITH
ALUMINIUM POSTS INSIDE AND POWDER
COATED ALUMINIUM SLEEVE OVER

DP

AFTT1809 AFTT1809 AFTT1809

AF 490 x 2680 WINDOW
OVER DOOR

FCOFCO

SET WATER RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD
COFFERED CEILING TO PORCH

(EXCLUDING BEAM & EAVES). SEE DETAIL

EXTENT OF

RAISED FOYER

M
B

UP

STUDIO/
LIVING

ADD
ENS

R
O

B
E

600WH

FM

STUDIO/
BED 5

      R2.0 ACOUSTIC
INSULATION TO STUDIO /

BED 5 INTERNAL WALLS.

DP

      R2.0 ACOUSTIC
INSULATION TO STUDIO /

LIVING INTERNAL WALLS.

B
E

A
M

O
V

E
R

GARAGE

DP

DP

EASYCRAFT EASY VJ
100 INTERNAL VERTICAL

WALL CLADDING
NOTE: TO BE INSTALLED
OVER PLASTERBOARD

A
F

 1
80

0
x 

37
0

DECK BRACING NOTE:

30 x 1.0 HOOP IRON DIAGONAL BRACING TO
BE IN BAYS MAX 3.6 x 3.6m CLOUTED TO THE
TOP OF EVERY JOIST WITH 5 CLOUTS EACH

TO WHALING PLATE & BEAM

BEAM OVER BEAM OVER BEAM OVER

B
E

A
M

 O
V

E
R

HR HR HR

H
R

DP

WINDOW ABOVE DOOR DIMENSIONS

A
F

 1
80

0
x 

37
0

WIL

ROOF PITCHING LINE

REC

SEWER DRAINAGE POINT
- EXACT POSITION OF STACK

TO BE DETERMINED ON SITE

FM

BEAM OVER

LOAD BEARING
WALLS

RETURN

AIR
VENTS

SV

SV

HR

HR

HR
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0
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77
0
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0
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T
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FM

PD

250 4,040 90 1,545 1,455 90 1,650 70 4,710 250
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1,
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0
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1,
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0
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21
0

1,
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0
1,

81
0

3,
13

0
1,

21
0

4,
15

5
2,

17
0

1,
55

0

1,065 2,410 1,065 480 3,520 2,610 1,810 1,190

24
0

250 3,440 70 530 90 3,000
90

6,430 250

250
3,000 90 950 90 3,000 90 6,430 250

23
0

7,
06

0
90

50
90

2,
01

0
90

3,
70

5
90

3,
07

5
25

0

250

25
0

CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

IT NOOK

FM

900W
SHOWER

1000W

SHOWER

RAISED
FOYER

3657mm HIGH900 x 900
SHOWER

HR

82
0

720

90 1,545 1,455 90

2,
30

0
43

0

UPPER FLOOR
STAIR VOID CUTOUT

CUTOUT

HR

MARK MARK DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

FLOOR / FOUNDATION PLAN LEGEND

EXCAVATION LINE

DENOTES 250 BRICK VENEER/WEATHERBOARD
WALL (REFER TO DETAIL)

SHOWS EXTENT OF T & G FLOORING

SHOWS EXTENT OF FLOOR TILES

SHOWS EXTENT OF WET AREA FLOOR TILES

ROOM NAMES

BROOM CUPBOARD

ENSUITE

LAUNDRY

PANTRY

POWDER ROOM

WATER CLOSET

WALK IN LINEN

WALK IN PANTRY

WALK IN ROBE

BR

ENS

LDRY

PAN

POW

WC

WIL

WIP

WIR

GENERAL

SERVICE VOID

UNDER BENCH OVEN

VENTILATED FRIDGE SPACE

WALL-HUNG

WASHING MACHINE

WALL OVEN

SV

UBO

VFS

WH

WM

WO

WINDOWS & DOORS

AWNING WINDOW

BI-FOLD DOORS

DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW

FIXED WINDOW

SERVERY SLIDING WINDOW

LOUVRE WINDOW

SLIDING WINDOW

SLIDING DOOR

STACKING SLIDING DOOR

OBSCURE GLASS

SASH LOCK

VENT LOCK

AA

ABF

AD

AF

AK

ALV

AS

ASD

ASSD

OBS

SAL

VEL

A/C

BB

CJ

CU

C/O

DW

DP

DPS

D.E.B.

EV

FM

FCO

FSO

FW

HR

HWS

LP

LW

MB

MRD

MW

OBS

PLD

PD

RD

REC

REF

RLW

SA

SL

SS

GENERAL

AIR-CONDITIONING UNIT

BREAKFAST BAR

CONTROL JOINT

CONTROL UNIT

CUTOUT

DISHWASHER

DOWNPIPE

DOWNPIPE WITH SPREADER

DROPPED EDGE BEAM

EAVE VENT

FLICKMIXER

FOOT-CUT OUTLET

FREE STANDING OVEN

FLOOR WASTE

HANDRAIL

HOT WATER SYSTEM

LOAD POINT

LOW WALL

METER BOX

MANUAL ROLLER DOOR

MICROWAVE CUPBOARD

OBSCURE GLASS

PANEL LIFT DOOR

PIVOT DOOR (SHOWER)

ROLLER DOOR

SQUARE SET RECESS

REFRIGERATOR

RAKING LOW WALL

SMOKE ALARM

(LOCATIONS TO BE

DETERMINED ON SITE)

SLIDING DOOR (SHOWER)

SPACE SAVER (SHOWER)

SHOWS EXTENT OF FLOATING FLOOR

NOTE:

- TERMITE RESISTANT T2 FRAMING

 AND TRUSSES.

- H2 TERMITE TREATED SHEET

 FLOORING (IF APPLICABLE)

NOTE:

10mm PACKING UNDER POCKET OF ALL

CAVITY SLIDER DOORS.

NOTE:

STANDARD SECURITY SYSTEM.

NOTE:

WHITE MELAMINE SHELVING TO WALK-

IN-LINEN / LINEN CUPBOARD.

NOTE:

SQUARE SET CEILING / WALL JUNCTION

TO FAMILY, MEALS, KITCHEN

(EXCLUDING WALK-IN-PANTRY),

BATHROOM, ENSUITE & POWDER ROOM

ONLY.

NOTE:

DOUBLE GLAZING TO ALUMINIUM

WINDOWS & SLIDING / STACKING

DOORS ONLY TO BED 1 (INCLUDING

ENSUITE & WALK-IN-ROBE), BEDROOMS

2 & 4, RUMPUS, STUDY, MEALS, FAMILY

& KITCHEN ONLY.

NOTE:

2340mm HIGH INTERNAL DOORS & SQ.

SET OPENINGS TO LOWER FLOOR

ONLY.

SPARK ARRESTING WEEP HOLE &

VENT HOLE COVERS TO ALL EXTERNAL
BRICKWORK WHERE APPLICABLE

6mm TOUGHENED GLASS TO WINDOWS
IN LIEU OF STANDARD GLASS

6mm TOUGHENED GLASS TO ALL
SLIDING GLASS DOORS IN LIEU OF
STANDARD GLASS

6mm TOUGHENED CLEAR GLASS ONLY
TO ANY HINGED GLAZED DOORS
(INCLUDING SIDELIGHTS)

NOTE: BY OWNER - STAINLESS STEEL
MESH FLYSCREENS TO ALL HINGED
EXTERNAL DOORS

6mm FIBRE CEMENT SHEETING TO
EAVE LINING

BUSHFIRE COMPLIANCE NOTES

BAL 40

82
0

75
0

90 1,545 1,455 90

CUTOUT

MID FLOOR
STAIR VOID CUTOUT

WALL EXPANSION
JOINT DETAIL
SCALE 1:20

FLOORING

JOISTS

MIN 20mm GAP, TOP
OF GAP FLUSH WITH
BOTTOM OF FLOORING

BEAM (300 MAX.
DEPTH)

66 x 11 H3 PRIMED
DAR TRIM OVER

EXPANSION JOINT

PLASTERBOARD

FLOORING

JOISTS

66 x 11 H3
PRIMED DAR

ALUMINIUM
HANDRAIL

140 x 18

PRIMED DAR

SKIRTING BOARD

ALUMINIUM INTERNAL
HANDRAIL OVER STAIR
VOID DETAIL
SCALE 1:20

  A/C CEILING OUTLETS

ZONES:

Z1 = BED 1

Z2 = BEDROOMS 2 & 3

Z3 = BEDROOM 4

Z4 = STUDIO / BED 5 & STUDIO LIVING

Z5 = RUMPUS

Z6 = HOME THEATRE

Z7 = STUDY

Z8 = FAMILY, MEALS & KITCHEN

UPPER / MID FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100
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